لي من جو Linay، 4.20	No. 0118-age ^P . 1-1 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
:	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H 15000106499 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380
	From: Account Name : ROGERS, TOWERS, BAILEY, ET AL Account Number : 076666002273 Phone : (904)398-3911 Fax Number : (904)396-0663
9	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
RECEIVET 15 Hav -4 MIR	REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION GH MANAGEMENT, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$35.00
	Estimated Charge \$35.00
E	lectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu $5 - 5 - 15$ Help
https://efile	e.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe 4/30/2015

No. 0118:15(P. 2)6499

May. 4.2015 11:17AM

۰.

.'

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST:	GH Management, Inc.	,	
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is	<u></u> 	
T <u>HIR</u> D:	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissoh	nion	
	filed with the Florida Department of State is	ements, this date will	
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on	- -	
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)		
۰.	 The board of directors revoked the dissolution. The incorporators revoked the dissolution. The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the sharehol revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursu authorization. The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast v approval. The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number 	ant to that	
	(Voting group) was sufficient for approval.		
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.		
	Signature By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the bands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary; by that fiduciary)	SSTRATING STANDAR	15 HAY - I
	James Hardison		NA - E
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		ê Ö
	Treasurer	inner Santa (Santa Santa Santa Santa Santa Sant	04
	(Title of person signing)		

FILING FEE \$35

.

. ...

May. 4. 2015 11:17AM

No. 0118 H1P. 3106499

FILED Apr 22, 2015 Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: GH MANAGEMENT, INC.

SECOND: The document number of the corporation: F83260

THIRD: The file date of the articles of incorporation: May 28, 1982

FOURTH: None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

FIFTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

SIXTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

SEVENTH: A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in section 817.155, Florida Statutes.

Signature: DOUGLAS M. BAER

PRESIDENT

Electronic Signature of Signing Officer, Director, Incorporator or Authorized Representative